Castle Alden Biesen, Belgium

Elran Cup (B International)

14 Jul 2018, 2 Years OIld

Fillies

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: NEMESI
REGALIS
Colour: Bay
Owner: NAYLA
HAYEK

Name: BADAWIA AL
MUAWD

Colour: Bay

Owner: MR JEFF
SLOAN AND
PARTNERS

Name: SAMANTHA
BINT MAGNIFIQUE
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Royal
Majestic Arabians
di Fenech Arnold
Francis

Name: THALITA KA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Mr and Mrs
Gheysens

Score
42.5

42

40.5

40.33

hui

ECAHO

Detail

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

9.5
9.5
8.5

o O 00 vV O



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: AMIRA JF
Colour: Bay
Owner: SHK
MOHAMMED BIN
SAUD AL MUALLA

Name: YAMILA OC
Colour: Bay
Owner: Ganaderia
OC Arabians

Name: EBAA
ATHBAH

Colour: Bay
Owner: HRH
ABDULAZIZ BIN
AHMAD BIN
ABDULAZIZ AL
SAUD

Name: ORFALINE KA

Colour: Chestnut
Owner: Mr and Mrs
Gheysens

Name: FARIDAH DE
CARTHEREY

Colour: Grey

Owner: Mrs Chantal
Rigat

40.17

40.17

39.83

39.5

37.33

LEGS
MOVE

LEGS
MOVE

LEGS
MOVE

7y
-

IIIE3 IIIE3 IIEE3 IIEE3 Ilgﬁi

LEGS
MOVE

(v0)
-

&
LEGS
MOVE

C.D.

C.D. C.B.

©
U

C.B.

8.5
8.5

5.5
8.5

8.5

7.5
5
8.5

8.5

T.T.

7.5
5.5

T.T.

8.5

8.5

T.T.
8.5

7.5

8.5



0 Name: DHAI AL
SAKAB
Colour: Bay
Owner: BIN HAMILA
STUD

0 Name: TABASKCO'S
MARC MELODY
Colour: Bay
Owner: MR P.H. VAN
TURNHOUT

Judges

C.D. = Claudia Darius, DE
C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL
T.T. = Tomasz Tarczynski, PL

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	Elran Cup (B International)
	Judges


