## Elran Cup (B International)



## Castle Alden Biesen, Belgium 14 Jul 2018, 2 Years Old Fillies

Fillies Positio	n Horse	Score	Detail				
1st	Name: <b>NEMESI REGALIS</b> Colour: <b>Bay</b>	42.5		C.D.	C.B.	T.T.	
			ТҮРЕ	10	10	10	
	Owner: <b>NAYLA HAYEK</b>		H&N	10	10	10	
			в&т	7.5	8	7.5	
			LEGS	5.5	5.5	5.5	
			MOVE	9	9.5	9.5	
2nd	Name: BADAWIA AL MUAWD Colour: Bay Owner: MR JEFF SLOAN AND PARTNERS	42		C.D.	C.B.	T.T.	
			ТҮРЕ	9.5	9	9.5	
			H&N	9.5	9.5	9.5	
			B&T	8.5	8.5	8.5	
			LEGS	5.5	6	6	
			MOVE	8.5	9	9	
3rd	Name: SAMANTHA BINT MAGNIFIQUE Colour: Chestnut Owner: Royal Majestic Arabians di Fenech Arnold Francis	40.5		C.D.	C.B.	T.T.	
			ТҮРЕ	9	9	9	
			H&N	9.5	9	9	
			в&т	8	8.5	8.5	
			LEGS	6	5.5	5.5	
			MOVE	8.5	8	8.5	
4th	Name: <b>THALITA KA</b> Colour: <b>Chestnut</b> Owner: <b>Mr and Mrs Gheysens</b>	40.33		C.D.	C.B.	T.T.	
			ТҮРЕ	9	9	9	
			H&N	9	9	9	
			в&т	7.5	8	8	
			LEGS	5.5	5	6	
			MOVE	9	9	9	

5th	Name: AMIRA JF Colour: Bay Owner: SHK MOHAMMED BIN SAUD AL MUALLA	40.17		C.D.	C.B.	T.T.
			TYPE	9	9	9
			H&N	9.5	9	9
			в&т	7.5	7.5	7.5
			LEGS	5.5	5.5	5.5
			MOVE	9.5	8.5	9
6th	Name: YAMILA OC Colour: Bay Owner: Ganaderia OC Arabians	40.17		C.D.	C.B.	T.T.
			TYPE	9	9	9
			H&N	9	9.5	9.5
			в&т	8	8.5	8
			LEGS	5	5.5	5
			MOVE	8.5	8.5	8.5
7th	Name: EBAA ATHBAH Colour: Bay Owner: HRH ABDULAZIZ BIN AHMAD BIN ABDULAZIZ AL SAUD	39.83		C.D.	C.B.	T.T.
			ТҮРЕ	9	8.5	9
			H&N	9	8.5	9
			в&т	8	7.5	7.5
			LEGS	5.5	5.5	5.5
			MOVE	9	9	9
8th	Name: ORFALINE KA Colour: Chestnut Owner: Mr and Mrs Gheysens	39.5		C.D.	C.B.	T.T.
			ТҮРЕ	9	8.5	9
			H&N	8.5	8.5	8.5
			в&т	8	8	8
			LEGS	5.5	5.5	6
			MOVE	8.5	8.5	8.5
9th	Name: FARIDAH DE CARTHEREY Colour: Grey Owner: Mrs Chantal Rigat	37.33		C.D.	C.B.	T.T.
			TYPE	8	8.5	8.5
			H&N	8	8	8
			в&т	7	7.5	7.5
			LEGS	5.5	5	5
			MOVE	8.5	8.5	8.5

Name: **DHAI AL**SAKAB

Colour: **Bay**Owner: **BIN HAMILA**STUD

Name: TABASKCO'S No detail MARC MELODY

Colour: **Bay** Owner: **MR P.H. VAN** 

**TURNHOUT** 

Judges

C.D. 

Claudia Darius, DE

C.B. 
Cedes Bakker, NL

T.T. Tomasz Tarczynski, PL

No detailed scorecard available